
1 島  田  麻  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下グループ 18 145.16 82.84 62.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < 7.60 -2.79 4.81-5 -4 -1 -4 -3

2 3A 8.00 1.60 9.603 1 2 -1 3

3 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.38 11.483 2 2 2 3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 1 3 3 2

5 3S+3T 8.50 1.29 9.794 1 3 2 4

6 3F+2A+2A+SEQ 13.09 X 1.59 14.683 2 3 3 3

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 1 2 2 3

8 3Lz 6.49 X 1.77 8.263 2 3 3 4

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.83 4.834 1 4 3 4

10 LSp4 2.70 0.99 3.695 3 3 3 5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.40 4.904 4 4 3 5

71.87 82.84

Composition 2.67 7.928.25 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.75

Presentation 2.67 7.758.00 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.50

Skating Skills 2.67 7.677.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50

62.32

2 八  田  琴  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鵬女子高校 12 97.73 51.88 45.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.79 6.692 1 1 1 2

2 3F+2T+2Lo 8.30 0.53 8.832 0 1 1 1

3 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 0 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 2 1 0

5 3F 5.30 0.53 5.832 1 1 1 1

6 3S< < 3.78 X -0.69 3.09-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.452 1 0 1 0

8 3T+2A<+SEQ < 7.52 X -0.56 6.96-1 -3 -1 -1 -2

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.14 6.191 0 0 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 3 1 1 4

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 0 1

49.15 51.88

Composition 2.67 5.675.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.675.50 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.836.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75

45.85
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3 牛  山  胡  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 15 93.56 46.16 47.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.870 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.782 1 0 0 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.601 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 1 0 0

5 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 -1 1

6 2F+2A+1A+SEQ 6.82 X 0.22 7.042 0 0 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.643 1 1 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.833 1 1 0 4

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 0 1 0 2

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

43.82 46.16

Composition 2.67 5.925.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00

Presentation 2.67 6.006.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.836.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

47.40

4 千  葉  美乃花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 17 91.43 42.25 49.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.743 1 2 0 1

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.49 1.95-5 -4 -3 -5 -4

3 3T+2T 5.50 -0.42 5.08-1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.762 0 0 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.153 2 1 1 2

6 3T 4.62 X 0.70 5.322 2 1 1 2

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.11 5.722 0 0 0 1

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 1 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 2 0 3

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.12 3.532 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 0 2

40.28 42.25

Composition 2.67 6.256.00 6.50 6.50 5.25 6.25

Presentation 2.67 6.176.00 6.50 7.00 5.25 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 6.006.00 6.75 6.00 5.25 6.00

49.18
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5 北  見      奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 8 89.08 46.58 42.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2A+SEQ 9.20 0.59 9.791 1 2 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.872 1 1 1 1

3 3S 4.30 -0.14 4.160 -1 0 -1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 1 0 0

5 3Lz 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 1 -1 0

6 3Tq q 4.62 X -1.96 2.66-2 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.11 5.500 -1 0 -1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 0 1

9 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -0.78 4.35-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 0 1 1

48.36 46.58

Composition 2.67 5.335.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.174.75 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.424.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

42.50

6 大  竹  沙  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 14 83.65 33.81 49.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -1.42 4.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Fe e 0.40 -0.09 0.31-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.22 5.321 0 1 1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 1 1

5 2T 1.30 -0.22 1.08-1 -2 0 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 2 2 1 3

7 3T 4.62 X -0.14 4.480 -1 1 -1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0

9 2S+2T* * 1.43 X -0.13 1.301 0 0 -3 -5

10 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.562 1 1 -1 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

33.50 33.81

Composition 2.67 6.086.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00

Presentation 2.67 6.176.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.426.50 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25

49.84
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7 日  比  優  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

英明フロンティア中高 11 83.12 36.18 46.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo< < 6.86 -1.12 5.74-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.601 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.412 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

5 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 -1 0 -2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 1 0

7 3T< < 3.70 X -0.67 3.03-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

9 2F+2Lo< < 3.48 X -0.42 3.06-2 -3 0 -3 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 1 2 2 3

11 FCCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 0 -1 0

37.24 36.18

Composition 2.67 5.835.75 5.75 6.50 5.25 6.00

Presentation 2.67 6.006.00 6.00 6.50 5.25 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.755.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.75

46.94

8 中  谷  玲  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 16 82.34 39.49 43.85 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 3F F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.604 2 2 2 2

4 3F<+2T < 5.54 -1.13 4.41-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

5 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.00 7.301 0 0 -1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 1 -1 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 -1 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 3 1 2 1

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 -1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.70-1 0 -1 1 1

41.85 39.49

Composition 2.67 5.425.50 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.505.50 6.00 5.00 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.505.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

43.85

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

2025 東京夏季フィギュアスケート競技大会

Version:2025.85.8221.1358 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.22a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/08/24 20:02 Page 4



9 宮  本  琉  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 9 82.06 37.00 46.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 1

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.40 1.30-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 1 2

5 3Tq+2A+SEQ q 7.50 -0.84 6.66-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 0 0 2

7 3T< < 3.70 X -0.90 2.80-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

8 3Lz<<+REP << 1.62 X -1.05 0.57-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 1 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

41.30 37.00

Composition 2.67 5.925.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.755.50 5.75 6.00 5.00 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.585.25 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.75

46.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 瀬  川  穂  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 10 76.59 32.65 44.94 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Fq q F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.17 3.172 1 1 0 1

4 2S 1.30 -0.30 1.000 -2 -3 -3 -2

5 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.63 1.68-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 3T+1A+SEQ 5.83 X -1.54 4.29-4 -4 -2 -4 -3

8 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 0 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0

35.88 32.65

Composition 2.67 5.585.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.25

Presentation 2.67 5.425.25 6.25 5.00 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.835.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00

44.94

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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11 前  田  悠  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

英明フロンティア中高 13 76.06 32.00 46.06 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.890 1 1 1 0

2 2Lz! ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 -0.30 2.700 0 -1 -2 -2

5 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.44 -0.62 3.82-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 0 2

8 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 1 2

9 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.33 0.88-3 -3 -2 -3 -4

10 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.35 3.39-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

34.87 32.00

Composition 2.67 5.755.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.926.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.585.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

46.06

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

12 山  田      咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 75.12 35.95 39.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.92 3.82-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 0 1

3 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.303 1 1 1 1

5 3S 4.30 0.14 4.441 0 0 -1 1

6 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 2 1 1 1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.18 3.592 1 0 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 2

11 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 -1 0

35.64 35.95

Composition 2.67 4.924.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 4.754.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.004.75 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.50

39.17

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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13 久  保  舞  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 5 73.52 32.60 40.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo+2Aq+1A+SEQ q 6.10 -1.54 4.56-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 0 1

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 2 0 2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 1 0 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 -1 1 -1 1

34.86 32.60

Composition 2.67 5.085.00 4.75 5.50 4.25 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.175.00 5.00 5.75 4.50 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.085.25 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.75

40.92

14 吉  野  心  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

英明フロンティア中高 4 68.23 32.17 36.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 0 1 0 1

2 3Lo<+2Lo < 5.62 -1.05 4.57-3 -3 -1 -3 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 0 1 1

4 FCCoSp2V 1.88 -0.62 1.26-4 -5 -3 -3 -3

5 1T 0.40 -0.08 0.32-3 -2 -1 -3 -1

6 3F< < 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 2Lze+2T+1A+SEQ e 4.49 X -0.39 4.10-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 0 0

36.12 32.17

Composition 2.67 4.503.75 4.25 5.00 4.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.503.50 4.50 5.00 4.00 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.503.75 4.50 5.50 4.00 5.00

36.06
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15 反  町  苺  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 7 67.80 25.74 44.06 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.28 1.981 2 1 2 2

2 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1T 0.40 -0.09 0.31-3 -2 0 -4 -2

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.13 2.991 1 1 0 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 2 1 0 0

8 3T< < F 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz!+2T+1Lo ! 4.29 X -0.49 3.80-1 -3 -1 -4 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 1 2

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.15 2.10-1 0 -2 -1 0

28.74 25.74

Composition 2.67 5.335.25 5.25 5.50 4.75 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.675.50 5.50 6.00 4.75 6.00

44.06

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

16 坂  田  菜々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

敬愛学園高等学校 1 64.67 29.50 35.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.03 2.41-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.90-2 0 1 -1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 1 1 0 0

6 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.14 4.321 0 1 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 -2 0 0 -1

31.11 29.50

Composition 2.67 4.424.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.504.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.253.75 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.25

35.17
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17 中  村  佳莉名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 64.11 29.16 34.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.38 2.06-5 -5 -2 -4 -3

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

6 2Fq+2Loq+2T q 5.28 X -0.72 4.56-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 1 1

8 2Lze+2Lo< e 3.34 X -0.73 2.61-2 -5 -4 -4 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-3 -1 0 -1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

33.36 29.16

Composition 2.67 4.423.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.253.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.424.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.25

34.95

18 河  合  紗  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 6 62.36 24.98 39.38 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo+2Lo< < 3.06 -0.34 2.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.161 0 0 0 1

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 0

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.70 2.20-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

7 2Fq+2T<+1A+SEQ < 4.33 X -0.72 3.61-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.45 1.40-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.45-2 0 0 -1 0

11 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 1 0 0 0

28.16 24.98

Composition 2.67 4.834.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.174.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.50

39.38

遅れたスタート:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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